Invoice

[ ]
Warshaw & Associates, Inc.  receives
ﬁFFlEE DF EA&@;{EHEHT -
. 1
348 Wabash Drive =
Sylva, NC 28779 Wi NOV -5 M 1o b8 - | Lia0nd
BillTo 2011 0076~ ©
Sandi Wilson
Director OMB
County of Maricopa ugc , SL/ 70 0 8 000 S
301 West Jefferson, 10th Floor
Phoenix AZ 85003 /::ﬁ,
/ Invoice :h Terms
o lztty Net 15
Description Hours/Miles. ., Rate Amount
IN THE MATTER: CV-07-02513-PHX-GMS
Contract #: C-50-14-053-M-00
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
October 1-31, 2014
Professional Services include but are not limited to: Telephone 645.2 300.00 193,560.00
Conferences, Court Consultations, Consultations w/ Parties, On-site
Review Services, Project Management, Document & Policy Reviews,
Technical Assistance, Community Meeting & Preparations, Invoice
Preparations, Report Writing, Community Contacts, Office
Managemcnt Investigative Oversight, Site Visit Preparations & Data
Analysis
Administrative/Financial Services 2,000.00 2,000.00
Expenses
(See Attached Breakdown)
Airfare 2,679.00 2,679.00
Car Rental 542.01 542.01
Airport Parking/Hotel Parking 586.00 586.00
Ground Transportation 51.48 51.48
Lodging 3,740.80 3,740.80
Per Diem for Meals 2,130.00 2,130.00
Roundtup Mileage to Au‘polt 413.84 413.84
g?ds; t}’/ 87.92 87.92
Adv rtising fi Me 1,716.40 1,716.40
Fejy f{f(j /A‘ »‘EMJ 49.84 49 84
/—;\:‘\\
Total ( $207,557 .29
™ -

(828) 586-1843 Telephone
(828) 586-1853 Fax

O top




R

RENAISSANCE’

HOTELS RENAISSANCE PHOENIX DOWNTOWN GUEST FOLIO

1639 WARSHAW/ROBERT/MR 189.00 10/31/14 18:21 14019

ROOM NAME RATE DEPART TIME  ACCT#

SKE WARSHAW AND ASSOCIAT 10/26/14 12:14

TYPE ARRIVE TIME

65 348 WABASH DRIVE

ROOM VSXXXXXAXXXXXX3197

CLERK SYLVA NC 28779 PAYMENT RWD#: 044881613
[ DATE ] REFERENCE [ CHARGES | CREDITS [ BALANCE DUE |

10/26 TR ROOM 1639, 1
10726 AZ TAX 1639, 1
10726 PHX TAX 1639, 1
10727 RM SERV 27641639
10/27 TR ROOM 1639, 1
10727 AZ TAX 1639,
10727 PHX TAX 1639, 1
10728 TR ROOM 1639, 1
10728 AZ TAX 1639, 1
10728 PHX TAX 1639, 1
10729 TR ROOM 1639, 1
10759 Phix TAX 1030 1 f
10730 TR ROOM 1639, 1 &é 7, 21/
10730 AZ TAX 1639, 1
10730 PHX TAX 1639, 1 :
1031 CCARD. VS 586719
AYMENT RECEIVED BY: VISA XXXXXXXXXXXX3197
.00
AS REQUESTED, A FINAL COPY OF YOUR BILL WILL BE EMAILED TO:
ROCHTOPCOPOAOL . CON

SEE "INTERNET PRIVACY STATEMENT" ON MARRIOTT.COM

Your Rewards_goints/miles earned on your eligible earnings
will be credited to your account, Check your

Rewards Account Statement for updated activity.

Marriott & A Woman’s Nation appreciate housekeepers

R

RENAISSANCE® :
Ao RENAISSANCE PHOENIX DOWNTOWN

50 EAST ADAMS STREET
This statement is your only recelpt. You have?ﬁa E B;lix:‘sh Mappr&gnﬂﬂl check or Lo authorize us to charge your credit card for all amounts charged lo
you. Theamount shown in the cradits colum Pdioe: eetg uestg 09 rel‘ere.ncF 1Hm G:q i x.gnsq edil card number set forth above, (The
credit card company will bill in the usual mannet. ¢ Tor any redson the credit card company doed ot Make payment on {his aceaunt, you will owe us such amount. If you
are direct billed, in the event payment fs not made within 25 days after check-out, you wiil owe us {nterast fram the check-out date on any unpaid amount at the rate of 1.5%
per manth (ANNUAL RATE 18%), ar the maximum allowed by law, plus the reasonable cost of collection, including atiorney fees,

Signature X




Day of departure phone:

{828) 507-7546

Email for receipt: rochtopcop@acl.com

Page 2 of 5

i

i Trip details

{

¢ .pEPART {
'AVL - PHX

FLIGHT# 5483

DEPART
ARRIVE
TRAVEL TIME

FLIGHT# 1951

DEPART
ARRIVE
TRAVEL TIME

¥ Download to Outlook

Sunday, October 28, 2014

W v Operated by Mesa Airlines dba US Airways Express

07:20 AM AVL AIRCRAFT
08:168AM CLT CABIN
Oh 56m MEAL

SEATS

o Flight # 5483 : Plane change required in CLT

Stop: Change plane in Charlotte, NC (CLT)

Bl Operated by US Airways
AIRCRAFT

06:35 AM CLT

11:03 AM PHX Terminal 4 CABIN

4h 28m MEAL
SEATS

Asheville, NC to Phoenix, AZ

CRJ 900
Coach

......................................

A321 a
Coach

MarketPlacg ™
22C

. RETURN_d
PHX -

FLIGHT# 422

DEPART
ARRIVE
TRAVEL TIME

FLIGHT# 5035

DEPART
ARRIVE
TRAVEL TIME

AVL

B Operated by US Airways

Friday, Oclober 31, 2014

08:39 AM PHX Terminal 4 AIRCRAFT
03:39PM CLT CABIN
4h Om MEAL

SEATS

@ Flght# 422 Piane change required in LT
Stop: Change plane in Charlotte, NC (CLT)

W= Operated by PSA Airfines dba US Airways Express

04:30 PM CLT AIRCRAFT
05:21 PM AVL CABIN
Ch 51m MEAL

SEATS

Phoenix, AZ to Asheville, NC

A321 mn
Coach
MarketPlace™
228

______________________________________

CRJ 700
Coach

FridaY, OCtObEl' 03. 2014 Anf,f Rochtnnran




Page 3 of 5

T i

Total travel cost (1 passengers)

Your fare (Non-refundable) Adult
AVL to PHX (VDOOZNH1) $380.00
PHX to AVL (SD14ZNH3) $253.02
Taxes and fees $88.18
Subtotal $701.20
Number of passengers x1
Total by passenger type $701.20
Total fare (All passengers) $701.20
L+ Charged to Robert Warshaw ‘\
el | Q} paid $701.20 >
e e ]
Helpful links
' Travel tools and tips Trip information
Airport information US Airways Club Manage your reservation Change your seats
Ajrport security Seated in an exit row? Join Dividend Miles Baggage policies
About Goego Wi-Fi TSA regulations Buy Gogo Wi-Fi
Bags
Pay for your checked bags when you check in online or at the airport! Read more about bags.
Carry ons™ Carry-on bag Personal item
All flights . .
Checked bags (each way/per person)** 1st bag 2nd bag

Friday, October 03, 2014 AQL: Rochtopcop



24 Hour Service
10% OFF Return to Airport



R

RENAISSANCE®

BameLa RENAISSANCE PHOENIX DOWNTOWN GUEST FOLIO

1835 MARTINEZ/RAUL/MR 189.00 10/31/14 09:54 14233

ROOM NAME RATE DEPART TIME  ACCT#

CK WARSHAW AND ASSOCIAT 10/27/14 18:07

TYPE ARRIVE TIME

65 8845 SW 10 TERRACE

ROOM AXXXXXKXXXXXXX4007

GEERe "Iﬂé"éasss FL 33174 PAYMENT RWD#: 103255881
| DATE | REFERENCE | i CREDITS I BALANCE DUE ]
10/27 TR ROOM 1835, 1

10/27 AZ TAX 1835, 1

10/27 PHX TAX 1835, 1

10/28 TR ROOM 1835, 1

10/28 AZ TAX 1836, 1

10/28 PHX TAX 1835, 1

10/29 TR ROOM 1835, 1

10/29 AZ TAX 1835, 1

10/29 PHX TAX 1835, 1

10/30 TR ROOM 1835, 1

10/30 AZ TAX 1835, 1

10/30 PHX TAX 1835, 1

10£31 CCARD-AX 534.40

AYMENT RECEIVED BY: AMERICAN EXPRESS\ XXXXX XXXX4007
00

GET ALL YOUR HOTEL BILLS BY EMAIL BY UPDATING YOUR
REWARDS PREFERENCES. OR, ASK THE FRONT DESK TO EMAIL YOUR
ﬁikhlg$$ Egés STAY. SEE "INTERNET PRIVACY STATEMENT" ON

R

RENAISSANCE®  pena1SSANCE PHOENIX DOWNTOWN
50 EAST ADAMS STREET

This statement Is your only recelpt, You havegﬂﬂ Eu;[l’xcgsh Mappm&&}ﬂr&gl check or to authorize us ie charge your credit card for zll amounts charged to

you. The amaunt shown in the credits colum Pddpo Cri teferen ifrim gellt edit card number sef forth above, [The
TE02 3330000 FRiC: 602UISTuchq G-

credlt card company wifl bill In the usual manner. rany reason company does not make payment an this account, you will ows us such amount, If'you
aredirect billed, in the evenl payment is not mada within 25 days after cherk-oul, you will owe us intetest from the check-out date on any unpaid amount at the rate of 1.5%
per month (ANNUAL RATE 18%), or the maximum aliowed by law, plus the reasonable cost of collection, including attorney fees,

Signature X




et Confirmation-WEVTYR 270CT

T
Tower  WEVTYR|

¥ pespem———————t

Page 2 of 3

"

e T

Carrier  Flight#  Departing Arriving Fare Code
\ 9 MIAMI INTERNTNL PHOENIX
_ 1018 MON 270CT N
Ametican g:31 AM 11:29 AM
Raul Seat 50 Economy FFf: MB1P148 PLT Eood For Purchase
MEHEAE e e RS R -
A N PHOENIX DALLAS ET WORTH
% 1280 FRE 310CT
AR 7:00 AM 11:20 AM
Rall. Economy FEg: M51P148 PLT Food For Purchase
Martinez I . e
A Y DALLAS FT WORTH MIAR INTERMTNL
1412 FRI 310CT G
Araricn 1:50 PM 5:38 PM
Raul o ” ’ ; .
i S0 Eewm  Fewerieny | fet PR
Recelp!
. a ier- .
Ticket # Fare-USD Taxes and CAor  Ticket Total

Passenger

P Raul Martinez 0012042250425

Expiess FICOOOGOOOA007

[P America

Baggage Information

mposed Fees

e

§ 566.70 |

R

Bagaage charges for your itinerary will be governed by American Airlines BAG ALLOWANGE -MIAPHX-Mo free checked hags/ American
Aifines BAG ALLOWANCE -PHYMIA-No free checked bags/ American Airiines 1STCHECKED BAG FEE-MIAPHX-USDO,00/ American

Alrlines fUP TO 50 LBI23 KG AND UP TO 62 LINEAR /158 LINEAR CM 1STCHECGKED BAG FEE-PHXMIA-USDO0.00/ American Airfines /JUP
TO 50 LB/23 KO AND UP TO 62 LINEAR IN/158 LINEAR CM 2ZNOCHECKED BAG FEE-MIAPHX-USD0.00/ American Alrlines /UP TO 50 LB/Z3
KG AND UP TO 82 LINEAR iN/158 LINEAR CM 2NDCHECKED BAG FEE-PHXMIA-USDO,00f American Alrlines JUP TO 50 LB/23 KG AND UP
TO 62 LINEAR IN/188 LINEAR Ci ADDITIONAL ALLOWANCES ANDIOR DISCOUNTS MAY APPLY

You have purchased a NON-REFUNDABLE fars. The itinerary must be cancelad before the ticketed departure sime of the first unused coupon of
the ticket has no value. If thé fare allows changes, a fea may be gesessed for changes and restrictions may apply,

Eigotronic tickets are MOT TRANSFERABLE, Tickets with nonrestrictive
gusstions regarding ouy refund policy, please visit ww a3, comirgfunds.

fares are vatid for one year from original date ofissue, if you have

To change your reservation, please call 1-800-433-7300 and refer to your record locator.

https://mail. google.com/mail/w/0/ =2 &ik=3644a873 cO&viewzpt&seaIchﬁnbox&type‘—“-L..

10/1/2014

= oT TR u-a.u_m "’U_'"ﬂny‘rma;vIW—FI&SSMChzlﬁDOX&tyPFI". 10/1/2014




~-DRIGINAL-—

AAA FULL TRANSPO
480-966-8377

CAB # 0444

HACK: 109021
CUSTOMER COPY

10/27/14 TR 918

START END MILES

12:42 12:58 B.1

FARE: ¢ 22.48
ExTRA: § 100
TOLL: 0.00

$
SRCH: § 0,00
TiP:  § i

CARD+ 4007
AUTH: 589142

THANKS

ToTAL: $§,26.48

MIAMI INTERNATIONAL

AIRPORT

305-876-7598

Follow and Like us at?
Facebook.com/ﬁfiymﬁa
Twitter®iflymia

Card Account * HHHHHHRRRKACOT
Card Type & AMERICAN EXPRESS
Authorization Code 548179

Cashier ¢ T0  Seq # 3237
Licensa Plate « 307S0R

Ent : (7:48 10/27/14 Lane T4
Exit: 18:24 10/31/14 Lane 82
Durationt AD(s) 10H(s) 36M(s)
Rate Code: 80 .

FEE % 85,00

AMOUNT TEND % 85, 00
CASH & 0,00

CREDIT CARD § 85,00
CHECK $ 0,00
CHANGE CALC 8 0, 00

PAID AT CT ﬁ
Taxes Includsd

ok Thank You ok




R GUEST FOLIO

RENAISSANCE®
HOTELS

L

1834 KIYLER/SHERRY/MRS 189.00 10/31/14 12:00 AEE%?
Room Name ate Time
CK  WARSHAW AND ASSOCIAT ' 10/26/14 17:10

Type Atrive Time:

77 873 E COCONINO PLACE
VSXAXXXXXXXXXX0055
CHANDLER AZ 85429 RWD#: 044881613

Room Payment
_ Clerk Address

REFERENCE . i “cHARGES ' | CREme . BALANCE DUE

TR ROOM ?w g ../

AZ TAX
PHX TAX
OVN PARK
TR ROOM
AZ TAX
PHX TAX
OVN PARK
TR ROOM
AZ TAX
PHX TAX
OVN PARK
TR ROOM
AZ TAX
PHX TAX
OVN PARK

CWOUWLWORWESI~'~I~dh D

956.76
AS REQUESTED, A FINAL COPY OF YOUR BILL WILL BE EMAILED TO:

ROCHTOPCOP@AOL .COM
SEE "INTERNET PRIVACY STATEMENT" ON MARRIOTT.COM

Drer sy Thoo .7t
Mm’wﬂ, —93:4. 3L
G 42 4D

Your Rewards gomts/mﬂes earned on your eligible e7r Dq oo 7K6

will be credited to your account. Check your
Rewards Account Statement for updated activity.
Marriott & A Woman’s Nation appreciate housekeepers

LoplNE=5 34, 42 /

renhotels.com

i o



. i
1 i ! Janie Warshaw <janie.warshaw@gmail.com>

Fwd: Renaissance Downtown Phoenix
1 message

Sharon Kiyler <skiyler@cox.net>
To: Janie Warshaw <janie.warshaw@gmail.com>

Cc: Chief Robert Warshaw <rochtopcop@aol.com>, John Girvin <John.M.Girvin@gmail.com>, Raul Martinez
<luarm8@gmail.com>

Sat, Nov 1, 2014 at 9:12 PM

Janie,

I just received this from the Hotel. | am not quite sure how to proceed at this point since apparently it will take up to
a week for the bill to be adjusted. | can just subtract the amount they note in the “other” section of the invoice if that
works??

Let me know if you could what | should do.
Thanks,

Shefry

Begin forwarded message:

From: " Zaw" <Za issanceHotels.com>

Subject: Renaissance Downtown Phoenix

Date: November 1, 2014 at 6:06:07 PM MST

To: "skiyler@cox.net" <skiyler@cox.net>

Cc: "Darmali, Olivia" <Olivia.Darmali@marriott.com>, "Ekenberg, Paige" <Paige.Ekenberg@
Renaissancehotels.com=>, "GOODWIN, SAMUEL" <Sam.Goodwin@renaissancehotels.com>

Dear Ms. Kiyler,

Thank you so much for staying at Renaissance Downtown Phoenix Hotel. | am so
sorry to learn that your colleagues were able to adjust their rate to your company’s
negotiated rate and you were not. |looked info your reservation and it appears
that you had departed a day earlier than your colleagues. As soon as you
departed, our property management system closed out your folio and sent if to the
guest history (read-only mode). When we were adjusting off your colleagues rate on
10/31, you were already in the guest history and we were unable to make any
immediate adjustment.

We will still be able to adjust the rate for you but it will just take longer. It can fake up
to a week in order to see these adjustment. | understand that you are in need of
completing your expense report and | sincerely hope that the following information
will help you.

Once we made adjustment for your rate, you will receive a total of §314.36 back o
your credit card. If you could, | would suggest you submit your expense by
subiracting $314.34 from your fin i nc nother word, you may
submit your expense report for in the amount of $642.40 only. After we made the

E
ﬁ



adjustment, $314.63 will be credited back to your original credit card which was
used fo pay for your room.

If there is anything else that | may further assist you with, please do not hesitate to
contact me directly.

Warm regards,

ZAW OO | SENIOR ROOMS OPERATIONS MANAGER
Rendissance Phoenix Downtown | 50 East Adams Sireet | Phoenix, Arizona | 85004
T 602.333.0000 F 402.333.5180
Twitter, Instaaram, YouTube @RenHotelPhx | Facebook | Goodlet
Renaissance Hotels. Live Life fo Discover.
renhotels.com | facebook.com/renhotels | twitter.com/renhotels
o R

R £,

RENAISSANCE’

HOTELS

LYy



4240 S, Arizona Avenue
CHANDLER, AZ 85248
(4B80) 883-5693

SALE 1707480 2 002 27982
| 1399 10/24/14 04:01
QTY SKU PRICE

rRekxtr Customer Order 2043797083 ssssstx
2400 101-250 BW LTR PREM

713964 0.110ea 26.40
240 DRILLING (Hole punch) ‘
382794 0.010ea 2,40

(uestions on Customer Order 2043797093
Call Customer Service at <1-800-35TAPLES
e SR R o B e F R
1 STAPLES 5-TAB WRIT

718103060233 6.79
1 STAPLES 5-TAB WRIT :
7168103060233 6.79
I STPLS STAN VIEW BN
7168103198318 4,99
1 STPLS STAN VIEW BN
718103198318 4,99
1 STPLS STAN VIEW BN
7161031498318 - 4,99
1 STPLS STAN VIEW BN
718103198318 4,89
1 STPLS STAN VIEW BN
718103196318 : 4,89
1 STPLS STAN VIEW BN
718103198318 4,99
SUBTOTAL 72,32
atandard Tax 7,800% 5.64
- TOTAL $77.96

PuntinG
4 BINPEXS

Card No.: KXXXXXXXXXXX0055 [8]

Auth No.: 038530
TOTAL ITEMS 488



R

RENAISSANCE®

HOTELS RENAISSANCE PHOENIX DOWNTOWN GUEST FOLIO
535 DOHERTY/DANIEL/MR 189.00 10/31/14 09:24 13931
ROOM NAME RATE DEPART TIME  ACCT#
GK  WARSHAW AND ASSOCIAT 10/26/14 15:11
TYPE ARRIVE TIME
65 14495 CHAMBERRY CIRC o
ROOM VSXXXXXXXXXXXX0476
- HAYMARKET VA 20169 PAYMENT RWD#: 044881613
| _DATE  REFERENCE_ | CHARGES | CREDITS | BALANCEDUE |
e "
R -
) g Ll “A
10726 AZ TAX 535, 1 Ho ke e
10726 PHX TAX 535, 1 F 133,00 per pight
A VT
4 % ~ - . > A
10727 PHX TAX 535, 1 puaids x 733,802 LET
10/27 OVN PARK #0197 —=
10/28 TR ROOM 535, 1
10728 AZ TAX 535, 1
10/28 PHX TAX 535, 1
10728 OVN PARK #0309  ——o
10/29 TR ROOM 535, 1
10/29 AZ TAX 535, 1
10729 PHX TAX 535, 1
10729 OVN PARK #0421 —=
10730 TR ROOM 535, 1
10730 AZ TAX 535, 1
10730 PHX TAX 535, 1 :
10730 OVN PARK #0454 — 27.00
10;31 CCARD-VS 803,00
AYMENT RECEIVED BY: VISA XXXXXXXXXXXXO476
.00
AS REQUESTED, A FINAL COPY OF YOUR BILL WILL BE EMAILED TO:
ROCHTOPCOPGAOL . COM

SEE "INTERNET PRIVACY STATEMENT" ON MARRIOTT.COM

Your Rewards_goints/mi1es earned on your eligible earnings
will be credited to your account. Check your

Rewards Account Statement for updated activity.

Marriott & A Woman’s Nation appreciate housekeepers

R

RENAISSANCE™  peya1sSANCE PHOENIX DOWNTOWN
50 EAST ADAMS STREET
This statement is your only receipl. Yeou hmpﬂn EMixcg;h M:wr&éﬁ;&dl check er to suthorize us to charge your eredit card for all amounts eharged to

you. The amount shown in the ciedits :ulumpwa o @%ieﬁ'ﬂ eren I*nn &q&w 133 i ﬁ@aﬂt card number set forth sbove, (The
credit card company will Bill in the usual manner, i ter a'nEy i;gon ec;ed:lg: company €os ot maka pamml%rﬁﬁ ?'ctoum, you will owe us such amount. Il you
are direct billed, in the event payment is net made within 25 days after check-out, you will owe us intersst from the check-out date on any unpaid amount al the reteof 1.5%
per month (ANNUAL RATE 18%), or the maximum altowsd by lzw, plus the reatcnable cost of collection, including sfomey fees.

Signatire X




““Passengername ~ Frequent flyer # (Airiine) " Ticketnumber  Specialneeds

FLIGHT# 1951

DEPART
ARRIVE
TRAVEL TIME

PHX

FLIGHT# 720

DEPART
ARRIVE
TRAVEL TIME

Stop: Change plane in Chérlotte, NC (CLT)

Operated by US Airways
09:35 AM CLT AIRCRAFT  A321
11:03 AM PHX  Terminal 4 CARBIN Coach
4h 28m MEAL  MarketPlace™

IAD

spats 10C

Phoenix, AZ to Washington, DC (Dulles Int'l Airport)

Friday, October 31, 2014

Operated by US Airways
10:00 AM PHX  Terminal 4 AIRCRAFT  A321
05:05 PM CLT CABIN  Coach

4h 5m

MEAL  MarketPlace™
sgATS  22C

Flight # 720 : Plane change required in CLT

Stop: Change plane in Charlotte, NG {CLT)

_ Daniel Allen Doherty 40098119049 (US) 03723752682392 . e
Day of departure phene:  (703) 216-9921 Email for receipt: danieldoherty65@yahoo.com
Trip details Download to Outlook
I AD - P H Washington, DC (Dulles Int'l Airport) to Phoenix, AZ
Sunday, October 26, 2014
FLIGHT# 5560 Operated by Mesa Airlines dba US Airways Express
DEPART  06:59 AM IAD AIRCRAFT  CRJ 200
ARRIVE  08:36 AMCLT CARIN - Coach
TRAVEL TIME ~ 1h 37m MIEAL -
seaTs  13C
Flight # 5560 : Plane change required in CLT



FLIGHT# 5487 Operated by Mesa Airfines dba US Airways Express

DERPART  06:00 PM CLT AIRCRAFT  CRJ 900
ARRIVE  07:20 PM IAD CABIN  Coach
TRAVEL TiME  1Th 20m MEAL -

sEATs 13C

Total travel cost (1 passengers)

‘Your fare (Non-refundable) Adult
1AD to PHX (SD21ZNW1) $250.24
PHX to IAD (QD21ZNW3) $186.04
Taxes and fees $74.92

Subtotal $511.20
Number of passengers x1

$511.20

Total by passenger type -
§511.20

_ Totalfare (Alpassengers) oo

Charged to Daniel A Doherty
**M‘kk*i\’****31 64 (Visa)



Washington Dulles Int’1 Airport

44910 Saarinen Circle
Dulles, VA 201866

Customer Service Number:
(703} 572-4580

8hift/Seq, #: 005/(1289
Entry lane 30:  10/26/10 04:33 am
Payment lane 30: 10/31/14 07:25 pm

PURCHASE

Amount: $60,00

Card: $60, 00 Approved
\.FI Sa 14 0&?8
Expiration: Kk /%
Authorization: 025508
LPA: 4068
Sequence! 78

Exit Before 11/01/14 05:13 anm
Or Additional Charges May Apply

Thank You And Have A Hice Day

THRIFTY CAR RENTAL

PHOENIX SKYHARBOR
RENTAL RECORD: WMA436865
DOHERTY, DANEL
COMPLETED BY: AJBROT
RENTED: PHOEN X SKYHARBOR
RENTAL : 10-26-14 1216
RETURN: 10-31-14 0535
VEH NUMBER: 837826
MILES IN: 59976 DUT: 58714
MILES DRIVEN: 262
CHECK IN FUEL LEVEL: 1 OUT:8
PLAN INJOUT: RYUYS
CLS: IVAR

1 WEEK & $221.38 $221.38
SUBTOT $221.39
TAXABLE TOT: $221.39
TIME $221.39
CUSTFACCHG
50453 $6.00 $30.00
FACHAINFEE
5DAYS B $0.93 $4.65
OMB $6.02
FUEL $152.42
CONCRECFEE $42.72
STATE TAX $47.09
VEHL | CFEE $22.86
MCPASTDTX $14.86
TOTAL CHARGE $542.01

NET DUE Jip |
PAYMENTS -$542. 01
PAID BY: VI

CREDIT CARDH; ==***#nnanan0lig

Tell us about your experience and
save 104 on a future rental

1) Visit www. thrifiyrentalsurvey.con

2) Enter Access Code:PHX

3) Complete a brief survey about your rental
experience



FedE:<Office. o

FedEx Office is your destination
for printing and shipping.

50 E Adams &t
Phoenix, AZ 8524
Tel: (602) 229-1069

10/28/2014 §:04:08 a# GoMT-07:
Team Memper: Luis B.
SALE
Bi 1S on 24# Wht 286 0.2300T
000330 Reg. Price 0.23
BU 1S on 24# Wht 1268 0.23007
000330 Reg. Price 0,23
Regular Total 9,70
Discounts 0.00
Total 9,20 " .
Sub-Total 0 / l

9.2 .
Tax 0.76
Deposit 0.00 ; n

9.96

Total

Visa (S) 5.96 _
dccount: 0476
auth: 005456 (4) -

Total Tender . 2.9
Change Due 0.00
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RENAISSANCE®

FHRELE RENATSSAMCE PHOENTX DOWNTOWN GUEST FOLID
1838 PETERS}%LFRED{MR 188.00 10/31/14 08:%9 13464
RO WAL RATE DEFART TinvE AEGTH
CK  WARSHAM AND ASSOCIAT 10726718 15:30
TYPE ARRVE TitAE
70 1273 PRECIOUS COURT
RO , o MCXXXXXXNXNXXX 1124
o H fOHgnﬁlyEﬂ M Da7Es PAYMENT RWD#: 044881613
ADDRESS
(e RELRRENGT . CHAHGLS RO BRG]
10/26 TR ROOH 1836, 1
10/28 AZ TaX 183G, !
10726 PHX TAX 1836, 1
10/27 TR ROOM IB36, 1
10727 AZ TAX 1836, 1
10/27 PHX TAX 1836, 1
10/28 TR HO0H 1836, 1 =D
10/28 AZ TAY 1836, 1 1S
10728 PHX TAX 1836, 1 A i TN
10/28 TR ROOH 1836, 1 5. U0
10,29 AT TAX 1836, 1 B.65
10725 PHX TAX 1836, 1 —mam
1I0/30 TR RooM 1836, 1 119,00
10/30 BT TAX 1836, 1 3.65
L0730 PHY TAX 1836, 1 5.96
10/31 LCARD-HC
PAYMENT RECEIVED BY: MASTERCARD ;

o]

AS REQUESTED, A FINAL COPY OF YOUR GILL WILL BE EMAILED T0:

HENA

JESANCE

RGCHTOPCOPEAOL, COM o
SEE "INTERNET PRIVACY STATEMENTY ON MARRIOTT.COM

13 points/miles earned on your eligibie earnings
} { your account. Check youy

nt Tor updated sclivity,

tien appreciate housekeepers

"5 RENATSSANCE PHOENTX DOWNTGM



LIS Adrwavs | Airline tickels, vacations & business flights Page 1 of 3

(5 AIRWAY S

i S

Dol Insond @ Veedneaday, Dotobar 0F 2700

- LIWREab

Trip detalls

i 7-»."‘ r.,.v.;

EVWR  PHX oo

TR S B 4. B e By 4% BLTTL % P 1
R0 EE . AL B RHY B AR Ty &
Ly £
! ~ 4 Afpsam b it A Lol o gk
v LS Ay WEFi on board {3}
Pravided by Goge ™ inflght intarnat
F‘ﬂﬁﬁ%l']@@.;fﬁ
| Syt il

sl K 2prts PO s

LOgE sUmimary

Fusnmar TpEaRe jeg
v

B S T L Pt

Tedss tatint 20| Fubiy 9070

ot ot dhasded

hitp:/ishopping.usairways.com/fh ghts/PrintView|Details.aspx 107172014



Kowaek anestu Literaad iuna!

Pyt

P jes 40 2libd Leosp

futea Ve it luiad e ol
R o SHSSIAA00E Fhiehogn L 46
adbboier Pasala
1wt [Hlate L,

15 i [T

T Tupe! i

3\ Ghe o s

avhaag pke .o s ow ua B seebl R

v
PRI T 0 PR O Wi w Livy L
L T P

Pnckw idloti

Horan b0 bt by duler wad furat
RN T

Neuser,. B2 07114




LIS Adrways | Airline tckets, vacations & business flights

et e iy e

1pased

L

£ atipgen g S e yinw iy oS

Bags

Sare iy ok ob @z Ee b Ses e ateni bl

Fae il

) w o ouby o for
el lptta A
S Y50 oy aristions] dla s
ke : LR T s AT
5 g
h g

" s oe

RN

S g SRR e T Ate AT e R Rt TRl B R

Or ANt D)

SEELEL LY L3 PO RUTS, PR

1O, AR R L Pe

Ml

P ey Gldacd Fol s

Goatuan ey e R

R

ey LA g e

T R R

T BRHI RO A il

WL et T e e s L Gt g

15t ehenked hag fues walved

TR U L

Terma & conditions

L g s

v Teagl vann e

http://shopping.usairways.com/ flights/PrintViewDetails.aspx 10/1/2014



R

RENAISSANCE’
HETES RENAISSANCE PHOENIX DOWNTOWN GUEST FOLIO

1837 RAMIREZ/KRIS/MS 189.00 10/31/14 09:27 13995

ROOM NAME RATE DEPART TME  ACCT#

CK WARSHAW AND ASSOCIAT 10/26/14 15:28

TYPE ARRIVE TIME

65 10725 HUNTINGTON MEA

ROOM MCXXXXXXXXXXXX1124

HRREE CHARLOTTE NC 28273 PAYMENT RWD#: 044881613
| DATE_ | REFERENCE | CHARGES [ CREDITS ] BALANCE DUE |
10/26 TR ROOM 1837, 1

10/26 AZ TAX 1837, 1

10/26 PHX TAX 1837, 1

10/27 TR ROOM 1837, 1

10/27 AZ TAX 1837, 1

10/27 PHX TAX 1837, 1

10/28 TR ROOH 1837, 1

10/28 AZ TAX 1837, 1

10/28 PHX TAX 1837, 1

10/29 TR ROOM 1837, 1

10/29 AZ TAX 1837, 1

10/29 PHX TAX 1837, 1

10730 TR ROOM 1837, 1

10/30 AZ TAX 1837, 1

10/30 PHX TAX 1837, 1

10£31 CCARD-MC 668.00

AYMENT RECEIVED BY: MASTERCARD JOOOMCXXXXXAXL1124
.00
AS REQUESTED, A FINAL COPY OF YOUR BILL WILL BE EMAILED TO:

KTEENAEGGMAIL ,COM
SEE "INTERNET PRIVACY STATEMENT" ON MARRIOTT,.COM

Your Rewards.goints/miles earned on your eligible earnings
will be credited to your account. Check your

Rewards Account Statement for updated activity.

Marriott & A Woman’s Nation appreciate housekeepers

R

RENAISSANCE"  peNaTSSANGE PHOENIX_DONNTOMN
50 EAST ADAMS STREET

This statement is your only recelpt. You haveB#ﬂ Eullxqsh Mappr&ﬁﬁﬂﬂm check or to authorize us to charge your credit card for all amounts charged {o

you. The amount shown {n the credits columPdifpo rﬂueﬂi&%’g@qoy rafmemfﬁlxng EJQEMIJ]SQ_& ti BQredit card number set forth above. (The
credit card company wil bill in the usual manner,) it for any reason the credi card company does not ake payment en thls account, you will awe us such amount. If you
are diract billed, In the event payment is not made within 235 days after check-aut, you will owe us interest from the check-oul dale an any unpaid amount at the rate of 1.5%
per month [ANNUAL RATE 18%), ar the maximum allowed by law, plus the reasonable cost of callection, including attomey fees,

Signature X




Passenger summary

Passenger name Frequent fiyer # (Airline) Ticket number Special needs
Kris Edmisten Ramirez 50025050613 (US) 03723753219535
Day of departure phone:  (704) 877-7026 Email for receipt: kteenae@amail.com

Trip details %ﬁ}%%m

CLT * PHX e

FLIGHT# 1951 Operated by US Airways
DEPART 2%35 A AIRGRAFT  A321 @
ARRIVE ;?_;23 AM " Terminal 4 CABIN  Coach
TRAVEL TIME  4h 28m MEAL  MarketPlace™

seaTs 10A

[RETURN
PHX> CLT Ziia oot e

FLIGHT# 422 Operated by US Airways
MEPART g?_;ig AM Terminal 4 AIRCRAFT  A321 &
e 03:39PM !
arRive 32 CABIN  Coach
TRAVEL TIME  4h Om MEAL MarketPlace™

spats  10A



Total travel cost (1 passengers)

Your fare (Non-refundable) Adult
CLT to PHX (SD21ZNW1) $215.82
PHX to CLT (SD21ZNW1) $215.81
Taxes and fees $59.07

Subtotal $490.70
Number of passengers X1
Total by passenger type $490.70
Total fare (All passengers) $490.70

“+Charged to Kris Ramirez . You pafd $490.70
wwsrien] 124 (MasterCard)



The Arizona Republic

Ad Order Number
0008294841

Customer

KRIS RAMIERZ

Customer Account

10025104

Customer Address

45 West Jefferson,Suite 600

Phoenix AZ 85004 USA

Customer Phone
704-877-7026

Customer Fax

Customer EMail
noemail@pni.com

Order Confirmation

Sales Rep. Order Taker Ordered By
meronk2 wisnerd

Payor Customer
KRIS RAMIERZ

Payor Account
10025104

Payor Address
45 West Jefferson,Suite 600
Phoenix AZ 85004 USA

Payor Phone
704-877-7026

Order Source

PO Number

Tear Sheets Proofs Affidavits Special Pricing Promo Type
0 0 0 None
Package Name Blind Box Payment Method

Invoice Text

Credit Card - VI:0835

1/4 pa, b/w, week of 10/18

- Qduenle -
Ad Content Proof

Materials

Net Amount Tax Amount Total Amount Payment Amt Amount Due

$1,166.40 $0.00 $1,166.40 $1,166.40 $0.00
Ad Number Ad Type Ad Size
0008294841-01 R-Zone Tab R-Zone Tab : 1/4 pg
External Ad Number Ad Released Ad Attributes
No

Color Pick Up Production Method
<NONE> External

Production Notes

Product Information Placement/Classification # Inseris Cost
Run Dates

Sort Text

Run Schedule Invoice Text

R-Zone 1/20 NW Valy:: R-Zone - Retail 3 $388.80
10/18/2014, 10/22/2014, 10/24/2014

R-Zone 2 Peoria:: R-Zone - Retail 3 $388.80
10/18/2014, 10/22/2014, 10/24/2014

R-Zone 18/19 Glendal:: R-Zone - Retail 3 $388.80



Number: [B707915 i | Hualifier; !.__ﬂ
Amount: 1166.4 Clearance Stalus: Open ;
Status; Allocated _Comments: i
e e :
Hemlttam:e Type: Remiltance Amﬁunl. Credit Card Humber: Expiration.
[Eradit Card =4 1166.4 1935
Hame on Credit Cacd: Credit Card Authorizatlon:  Lreds Lard Approval aaws
Jaohn Girvin 015951 [Bepoved
— Deposit
PO T G ank: 1B Bank Account: 1700251
Deposit Date: 10/15/2014 Slip Humber: 30074
Bank Branch: Fisst (nterstate Bank Main Office
— Receivable Account Identification
Aletnate 1D Fype: Allemate (D
Dacunent: Account: 10025104
Buey. Entity: COM Haiwe: KRBIS AAMIERZ
[ Allocate Using Algorithm
Bemiltance f
Date: THF1R/20M Ad Ordes B MO0D8234841
Effgclive Date: 10/15/2014 Tiace RAeference; ‘ir‘EACTI\fEiTﬁN

“weedau Nnt 28 2014 04:22 PM



809 E. Washington St., #209, Phoenix, AZ 85034
Office:602-256-2443 Fax:602-256-2644

Authorization to Bill on Credit Ca

Company
Contact Persen ’<f e Kﬂ\’ﬂl (P27
8]

Address

City

State

Zip

Phone

PRETNE HESHANS-BE=HUL
U9 £ UASHINGTOH 518 ¢
PUHOEHIK. A7 890804

6U7-786-7443
ERTIG . il
HERLEGNT I TRTH

Urso

smﬁmmm‘”x EAFdcH HEV DHEERED
SOLE

h«I{ns s fHus Daoan1

Oct 16. 14 15:08
I SO0IGLLNT AUTH: 022619
yoraL $550.00

LUSTONER CaRy

HEREKAN CORY

Services:

Amount:

For the above services, | agree fhat Prensa flispana may charge the amount due 1o my credit card as follows.

A Ao
(Please circle one) Master Card Card # \U j_‘_fi L,] i {{,,r:'l f‘\
T, Sy OF /f?
C/lsa) Card # r- 555
Kr;wex Card #
1 J v
Expiration Date U{J f ] 7

Validation # Y1y

last 3 numbers
on sighature line
on back of card)

o Fon o keg Ko INES &% /J/;,/'/f;ﬁ:/fﬁf/

Authorized Signature | Date

Print Name

Bifling Address including zip code and card holder telephone number



Fw Shipment Receipt
Address Information
Ship to: Ship from:
Sandi Wilson, Director OMB ROBERT WARSHAW
County of Maricopa WARSHAW &
ASSOCIATES, INC.
301 West Jefferson, 10th 348 WABASH DRIVE
Floor
PHOENIX, AZ SYLVA, NC
85003 287798798
UsS (BN
(602) 506-7280 8285861843

Shipment Information:

Tracking no.: 771374370886

Ship date: 10/03/2014

Estimated shipping charges: 24.92

Package Information

Pricing option: FedEx Standard Rate

Service type: Standard Overnight

Package type: FedEx Envelope

Number of packages: 1

Total weight: 0.75 LBS

Declared Value: 10.00 USD

Special Services:

Pickup/Drop-off: Use an already scheduled pickup at my location

Billing Information:

Bill transportation to: FedEx Account-462
Y our reference:

P.O. no.:

Invoice no.:

Department no.:

Thank you for shipping online with FedEx ShipManager at fedex.com.
Please Note
FadEx will not be responsible for any claim in excess of $100 per package, whether the result of loss, damage, delay, non-delivery, misdelivery, or misinformation, unless you declare a
higher value, pay an additional charge, document your actual loss and file a timely claim. Limitations found in the current FedEx Service Guide apply. Your right to recover from FedEx
for any loss, including intrinsic value of the package, loss of sales, income interest, profit, attomey's fees, costs, and other forms of damage whether direct, incidental, consequential, or
special is limited to the greater of $100 or the authorized declared value. Recovety cannot exceed actual documented loss. Maximum for items of extraordinary value is $500, e.g.,
jewelry, precious metals, negotiable instruments and other items listed in our Service Guide. Written claims must be filed within strict time limits; Consult the applicable FedEx Service
Guide for defails.
The estimated shipping charge may be different than the actual charges fer your shipment. Differences may occur based on actual weight, dimensions, and other factors. Consult the
applicable EedEx Sepvice Guide or the FedEx Rate Sheets for detalls on how shipping charges are calculated.



Address Information

Ship to: Ship from:
ATTN: Armie Gonzalez ROBERT WARSHAW
The Honorable G. Murray WARSHAW &

Shipment Receipt

Snow ASSOCIATES, INC.
401 W. Washington Street 348 WABASH DRIVE
Suite 622
PHOENIX, AZ SYLVA, NC
85003 287798798
us uUs
(602) 322-7650 8285861843

Shipment Information:

Tracking no.: 771374333149

Ship date: 10/03/2014

Estimated shipping charges: 24.92

Package Information

Pricing option: FedEx Standard Rate

Service type: Standard Overnight

Package type: FedEx Envelope

Number of packages: 1

Total weight: 0.75 LBS

Declared Value: 10.00 USD

Special Services:

Pickup/Drop-off: Use an already scheduled pickup at my location

Billing Information:

Bill transportation to: FedEx Account-462
Y our reference:

P.O.no.

[nvoice no.:

Department no.:

Thank you for shipping online with FedEx ShipManager at fedex.com.

Please Note

FedEx will not be responsible for any claim in excess of $100 per package, whether the resuft of loss, damage, delay, non-delivery, misdelivery, or misinformation, unless you declare a
higher value, pay an additional charge, document your actual loss and file a timely claim. Limitations found in the current FedEx Service Guide apply. Your right to recover from FedEx
for any loss, including intrinsic value of the package, loss of sales, income interest, profit, attomey's fees, costs, and other forms of damage whether direct, incidental, consequential, or
special is limited to the greater of $100 or the authorized declared value. Recovery cannot exceed actual documented loss. Maximum for items of extraordinary value is $500, e.g.,
jewelry, precious metals, negotiable instruments and other items listed in our Service Guide. Written claims must be filed within strict time limits; Consult the applicable FedEx Service
Guide for details.

The estimated shipping charge may be different than the actual charges for your shipment. Differences may occur based on actual weight, dimensiens, and other factors. Consult the
applicable EedEx Service Guida or the FedEx Rate Sheets for details on how shipping charges are calculated.



